
Mocktail
Sodas
Topo Chico 	
Lemonade
Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino/Latte 
Hot Tea

w i n e  f l i g h t s

n o n - a l c o h o l i c

10
6
8
8
5
4
7
7

Benefits for Members

•	 20% off Cultivar  
wine and food

•	 4 Bottles of Cultivar  
4 times a year for $175

•	 Wine club parties

j o i n  t h e  
w i n e  c l u b

Cultivar Wine Club Flight
Sparkling Flight

White Flight
Red Flight

35

c u r r e n t  c u l t i va r  w i n e  c l u b  w i n e s

Caspar Estate Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley

Cultivar Brut Rosé Santa Lucia Highlands 
Gaston Chiquet Champagne France
Fiorini Lambrusco Graparossa ‘Becco Rosso’

Indigenous Nebbiolo Piemont Italy
La Spinetta Barbera Italy 
Les Vines Julien Syrah Coombsville
Chateau D’ Angles Natural Wine France
Altanza Crianza Rioja Spain

c a s p a r  e s t a t e  w i n e s
We organically grow, produce, and bottle these wines!

b u b b l y

r e d

2023 
2020
2018
2014

NV
NV

2023

2019
2022
2021
2021
2019

18/72
26/104

170
180

64
20/90
16/65

14/52
17/68
18/85
15/60
16/64

c u l t i va r  w i n e s
We craft these wines! glass/bottle

Domaine Paul Blanck Pinot Blanc France
Rias Baixas Val De Meigas Albarino Spain
Toscana Casa Nova Della Vermentino Italy
Domaine du Carrou Sancerre Dominique Roger 

w h i t e
2022
2023
2023 
2023

15/60
15/60
15/60
23/85

We gladly accept all forms of payment except cash.

Our 6% dine in charge allows us to maintain a high level of service and ensures equitable wages amongst all staff. 

w i n e  l i s t

glass/bottle

Cultivar & Caspar Estate Wines — Available To Go

Mimosa
regular, blood orange, 
pomegranate

Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Bottomless Mimosa
Bloody Mary
saké, sriacha salt rim, celery, 
housemade bloody mix

b r u n c h  d r i n k s

15

16
16
39
15

SF Brewing (16oz)
Pilsner
Blonde Ale
IPA

b e e r

10

glass/bottle

glass/bottle

glass/bottle

Cultivar Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley 

Cultivar Pinot Noir Santa Lucia Highlands
Cultivar Cabernet Franc Oak Knoll, Napa Valley

Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Leaky Lake 

2024
2023
2023
2020

16/56
16/64
18/82

26/104

Cultivar Rosé California
Cultivar Chardonnay Alexander Valley 
Cultivar Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast
Cultivar Pinot Noir van der Kamp 
Cultivar Syrah Santa Lucia Highlands
Cultivar Bordeaux Blend Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon North Coast
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 
Cultivar Port Alexander Valley

2023
2023
2024  
2021
2023
2020
2023
2022
2014  

16/56
16/56
16/64
16/64
16/64
18/82
17/60
20/84
16/64




